TEMPLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL

Bank Reconciliation

Financial year ending 31 March 2020
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Balance per bank statements as at 31 March 2020

HSBC Community Accounts

HSBC Business Money Manager Accounts

Penrith Building Society (TS Maypole Accounts)
Penrith Building Society (TS Parish Houses Accounts)

Total net bank balances as at 31 March 2020

The net balances reconcile to the receipts and payments
Account for the year as follows:

Opening balance

Add total receipts in the year

Less total payments in the year

Cheques not presented at year end 31/03/20

Closing balance per cash book as at 31 March 2020

Clerk/RFO

Internal Auditor

£ 4,382.46
f 4,816.15
£ 1,192.48
£ 15,226.47
£25,617.56
£ 21,347.88
£ 21,077.69
£ 16,808.01
£ 25,617.56




RECONCILIATION Y/E 31.03.2020
\

Community Account Balance at 01.04.2019
Less Payments out

Add Receipts in

Add Unpresented Cheques

Less uncleared lodgements

Less UP Cheques Y/E 31.03.2019

Bank Statement Balance as at 31.03.2020
Reconciliation

Funds Available

Money Manager Balance at 01.04.2019
Less Payments Out

Add reciepts In
Bank statement Balance at 31.03.2020

Reconciliation

Maypole Account Balance at 01.04.2019

Less Payments out
Add Receipts in

Bank Statement Balance as at 31.03.2020

Reconciliation

Funds Available to TPC
Current Account
Maypole Account
Money manager

Parish Houses Account

£ 3,196.62
-£  16,808.01
£ 17,993.85
£ 4,382.46
£ 4,382.46
£ &
£ 4,382.46 Balance - Unpresented Cheques +
Uncleared Lodgements
£ 4,806.37
£ -
£ 9.78
£ 4,816.15
£ -
£ 1,183.59 Parish Houses Account Balance at 01.04.19
£ - Less payments out
£ 8.89 Add receipts in
£ 1,192.48
£ 1,192.48
£ -
As Balances As Funds
£ 438246 NN E 4,38246
£ 1,192.48 - £ 1,19248
£ 4,816.15 £ 4,816.15
£ 15,226.47 . - £ 15,226.47

£12,161.30
£ =

£ 3,065.17
£ 15,226.47

£ 15,226.47



TEMPLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL
COMMUNITY ACCOUNT
INCOME RECONCILLIATION Y/E 31.03.2020

Land rent
Inc Ref Date Reference Banked Rent - 1 CFV | Rent - 2CFV | Rent - 3 CFV Land Rent- Rosebank Land rent - Land rent- The Moss| - Kings Landrent- vu Precept VAT CTRS Interest Savings AC Tsfr. Total Difference
- - | Tendot |7 AT Greengarth Wayleave - to Current AC — I
1)01.04.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.04.19 320.00 320.00 0.00
2|01.04.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |01.04.19 270.00 270.00 0.00.
3|01.04.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |01.04.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
4{26.04.19 EDC Precept £ 7,027.00 |26.04.19 7000.00 27.00 7027.00 0.00
5/01.05.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.05.19 320.00 320.00 0.00
6/01.05.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |01.05.19 270.00 270.00 0.00
7/01.05.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |01.05.19 205.84 205.84 0.00.
8|01.06.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.06.19 320.00 320.00 0.00!
9|01.06.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |01.06.19 270.00 270.00 0.00
10{01.06.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |01.06.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
11{01.07.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.07.19 320.00 320.00 0.00.
12|01.07.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 101.07.18 270.00 270.00 0.00!
13{01.07.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |01.07.19 205.84/ 205.84 0.00!
14119.07.19 HMRC VAT £ 1,127.74]19.07.19 1127.74 1127.74 0.00
15/01.08.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.08.19 320.00 320.00 0.00
16/01.08.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |01.08.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
17{01.08.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 {01.08.19 270.00 270.00 0.00
18]01.08.19 Land rent - Kings Arms £ 80.00 [01.08.19 80.00
19(01.08.19 Land rent - the moss £ 25.00 /01.08.19 25.00
20)01.08.19 Land rent - Rosebank barn £ 45.00 {01.08.19 45.00
21101.09.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.09.19 320.00 320.00 0.00
22|01.09.19 M Watson £ 205.84 101.09.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
23|01.09.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |01.09.19 270.00 270.00 0.00
24]18.09.19 Land rent - Greengarth £ 10.00 |18.09.19 10.00 10.00 0.00
25/18.09.19 Land rent - Tendot Barn £ 45.00 [18.09.19 45.00 45.00 0.00
01.10.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |01.10.18 320.00 320.00 0.00
01.10.19 M Watson £ 205.84 101.10.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
01.10.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 {01.10.19 270.00 270.00 0.00
01.11.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 {01.11.19 320.00 320.00 0.00.
01.11.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |01.11.19 270.00 270.00 0.00.
01.11.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |101.11.19 205.84 205.84 0.00!
02.12.19 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |02.12.19 320.00 320.00 0.00
02.12.19 | Bradley £ 270.00 |02.12.19 270.00 270.00 0.00!
02.12.19 M Watson £ 205.84 |02.12.19 205.84 205.84 0.00
02.01.20 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |02.01.20 320.00 320.00 0.00
02.01.20 | Bradley £ 270.00 102.01.20 270.00 270.00 0.00
02.01.20 M Watson £ 227.50 102.01.20 227.50 227.50 0.00
03.02.20 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 |03.02.20 320.00 320.00 0.00
03.02.20 | Bradley £ 270.00 |03.02.20 270.00 270.00 0.00.
03.02.20 M Watson £ 227.50 103.02.20 227.50 227.50 0.00
02.03.20 UU Wayleave £ 19.05 |02.03.20 19.05 19.05 0.00
02.03.20 | Bradley £ 270.00 {02.03.20 270.00 270.00 0.00
02.03.20 Mr & Mrs Gate £ 320.00 {02.03.20 320.00 320.00 0.00
02.03.20 M Watson £ 227.50 102.03.20 227.50 227.50 0.00
00/01/00 0.00] 0.00
00/01/00 0.00 0.00
00/01/00] 0.00 0.00
00/01/00 0.00; 0.00
Total Income 17993.85/ 3240.00  3840.00 2535.06.%+7 45.00 45.00 25.00  80.00 10.00.;.: Hw.ow”.. . 7000.00 1127.74 27.00: 0.00 0.00 17843.85 0.00
£ 10,993.85
Box 3 Total Income Ex Precept £ 10,993.85
Box 2 Precept £ 7,000.00

£ 17,993.85




RBY PARISH cf

COMMUNITY ACCOUNT
Repairs &
Clerks Salary 50 44403 23,04,
5 |countrywide 100577 35000 30.05. 58.33 291.67]
5 [countrywide 100978 350.00 [30.05. 58.33] 29167
clerks expenses 100579 58,53 |28.06. 98.53)
calc subs 100980 137.21 [17.06. 137.21]
zurich insurance 100981 995.66 [29.05. 995,66
100982 50,00 [28.05. 50.00
56 344,43 [20.05,
50 444.43 [20.06.
100983 350.0022.07. 58.33) 29167
100984 350,00 22,07 58.33) 291,67
.. clerks expenses 100985 83.14 |23.07. 83.14]
Victory Hall donation 100986 29.07.
100987] 24.07. 4.93] 4831
100988 23.07. 43.00)
100989 23.07. 4.20| 20.98|
100990 23.07.
00 19.07. 35.00)
50 |
50
106991 58.33) 291,67
100992 58.33] 29167,
100993 .25 57.48]
100995 151 75.50]
100956| 105.00)
100994
50
50
101000 58.33] 291,67
10099 58.33) 29167,
100998
100997 6.47] 9171
Playdale Playgrounds Ltd 101001 115.2)] 576.12
Clerks Salary 50
; Clerks salary 50
countrywide 101003 58.33 291,67
countrywide 101003 58.33] 291.67]
101004 49.38
101005 46.21]
20 50
clerks salary 50
Calc course fees 101006 22.50)
Countrywide 101007 5833 291,67
ywi 101008 58.33] 291.67f
clerks expenses 101009 3.30 6737
TS PCC donation 101010]
clerks salary SO 455.87 120.03.20
.
. Total Expenditure 899432008 52561 17221 2250 000 09566 5000 3500.04 000 7550 105,00 62443 4621,", .+ _3000,00_16808.01 .

8ox 6 Total Expenditure Ex Clerk Wages 833757
Box 4 Clerk Wages 5470.44
Internal Transfer 3000.00
16808.01

Budget Figures
Total Expendituro Ex Clork Wages 833757
Clerk Wages 547044

13808.01




TEMPLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL

MAYPOLE ACCOUNT Y/E 31.03.2020

TEMPLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL
PARISH HOUSES ACCOUNT Y/E 31.03.2020

£ 12,161.30

£ 1,183.59
: | Expenditure Income
1]30.06.19 interest £ 4.40
2|31.12.19 interest £ 4.49
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
£ £ 8.89
£ 1,192.48

Expenditure | Income
17.09.19 |transfer £ 3,000.00
31.12.19 [interest £ 65.17

£ - £ 3,065.17

£ 15,226.47




TEMPLE SOWERBY PARISH COUNCIL
MONEY MANAGER RECONCILLIATION Y/E 31.03.2020

£ 4,806.37
.| Expenditure Income
1107.06.19 interest £ 2.58
2/06.09.19 interest £ 2.40
3|06.12.19 interest £ 2.40
4106.03.20 interest £ 2.40
5
6
7
8
9

£ - £ 9.78

£ 4,816.15



